&Roco— Ersatzteiliste €& 43630
Replacement Parts DE4ida 43950

’ 5 Z ik
E‘@ £s ext Art-Nr. |2
1 Glihlampe 93518 12
Light bulb
1_@ 2| Pantograph 85238 | 37
Pantograph
3| Schraube M 2x4 85670 2
Screw M 2x4
o 4| Schraube M 2x5 85671 | 2
Screw M 2x5
5 Schraube M 2x8 85674 2
Screw M 2x8
6| Schraube M 1,6x8 85695 2.
Screw M 1,6x8
7| Lokpleife 88002 6
Loco pipe
a Puffer flach 88523 3
Buffer flat
9| Puffer gewdibt 88524 3
Buffer vaulted
10 E-Lokfihrer 89732 5
E-Loco-diver
1" Hauptleitung 89912 6
Main wire
12 Lampenbricke 95662 5
Lamps arch
13| Grundrahmen 95668 | 35
Frame, loco
14 Brilcke 95669 12
Arch
15 Teilesatz A 95672 | 20
Farts set A
16 Teilesatz B 95673 10
Parts set B
17 | Teilesatz C 95674 | 15
Parts set C
18| Teilesatz D 95675 | 12
Parts set D
20| Teilesatz F 95677 | 12
Parts set F
21 Teilesatz G 95678 | 20
Parts set G
22 Teielsatz H 95679 | 12
Parts set H
23| Teilesatz | 95680 | 10
Parts set |
24 | Gehause komplett 95692 | 70
Body assembly
27| Teilesatz E 95695 | 15
Parts set E
-
) —
A—1 e
_ I I F ]

Art.-Nr 80-43630-900 Anderungen varbehalten Ausgabe 91112 Blaft 3201
Best. Nr. 84529 We reserve the right fo make changes Edition 81/12 Page 32001



